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Name/Hometown

Daniel Cara/Houston Teaxs

Gaston Irazu(R)/Montevideo URY
Harbir Dass/Cleveland Ohio

Augusto Paschetta(R)/Carlos Pellegrini ARG
Ava Hanssen(R)/Elkhorn Wisc
Roman Felber(R)/Akron Ohio

Michael Fatutta(R)/New York City N.Y.
Kelsey Pinkowski(R)/Rochester N.Y.
Max Mokarem(R)/Ras EI Matn LBN
Cash Felber(R)/Akron Ohio

Drew Szuch/St Charles IIl.

Beckham Jacir(R)/Montreal CAN
Luca Day(R)/Montreal CAN

Ligier Junior Formula Championship
Road America May 16th - 18th, 2025

Round 4,5,6

Round 5 Official Race Results

Sponsor / Team

Tenuta Foppa Ambrosi Wines/WorkHub/Cara Origin Motorsports
Elia Grup/Baly/Canal 4/Ancap/Champagne Racing

Northcoast Medical Group/Dubby Energy/Dass Psych LLC/Berg ...

Sport West/Bruno Maquinaria/Brapax/Avanzar/Scuderia Buell

NGK-NTK Performance/Chiropractic Center of Elkhorn/Franklin ...
BioLongevity Labs/TownHall/Rebol/DWT/Matrix Mind Water/Pha...

Abushi/Champagne Racing
Satispie / FDA Logistics/Crosslink Motorsports

BFS/District Construction/Don’t Sleep Energy/Momentum Motors...
BioLongevity Labs/TownHall/Rebol/DWT/Matrix Mind Water/Pha...

Berg Racing/Berg Racing
STONICA/BELL/OMP/P1Doks/LC Racing Team
Zimperium/Momentum Motorsports

% SCCA

PRO RACING

Laps BestTm Gap Pts

2:18.638
2:19.563
2:19.314
2:19.085
2:20.999
2:20.914
2:21.607
2:27.024
2:20.183
2:19.482
2:19.532
3:16.169

12.5
1.183
0.565
0.597
0.649
0.787
0.826
1.129
28.502
1 Lap
1 Lap
6 Laps
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Steward Decision 213: #46 Max Mokarem, caused a collision 30 second post race time penalty, starting from the pit lane at the driver’s next race

Total Time:

Race Fast Lap
Qualifying Fast lap
Margin of Victory

Laps Led

Average Speed

Printed:

30:56.823

#10 Daniel Cara 2.18.638
#28 Drew Szuch 2:19.984
1.838 seconds

#28 1-2; #42 2; #10 3-9
70.634mph

Chairman of the Stewards

Director Timing & Scoring

5/18/2025 8:35 PM Pat di Natale Stephanie Whitnable
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